
Thursday 15 February 2024 Thursday Comp
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stableford Field size: 116
Members: 103

Visitors: 13
GA, Blue, Men (Par 70)
GA Yellow Women (Par 73)
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Dollar Comp (CLUB) Trophies
NameAward Prize
Rory Finn [24449]A Grade 20.00
Roger Bullivant [18259]B Grade 20.00
Kevin Cooke [06122]C Grade 20.00

A Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Rory Finn [24449]Winner 60.0011 42
Stephen Grey [01906]Runner-up 40.0010 38
Ryan Iredale [26769]3rd Place 30.003 38

B Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Roger Bullivant [18259]Winner 60.0019 40
Ian Thomson [10608]Runner-up 40.0019 36
Peter Coulter [04061]3rd Place 30.0018 36

C Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Kevin Cooke [06122]Winner 60.0026 40
John Lowey [02913]Runner-up 40.0026 40
Howard Henderson [06627]3rd Place 30.0024 37

Nearest the Pin Trophies
NameAward Balls
Dylan Matheson [02907]NTP 2nd 4
Dwayne Bannon-Harrison (from Callala)NTP 10th 4
Anthony Marr [11287]NTP 13th 4
Jason Cook [14788]NTP 15th 4
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Nearest the Pin Trophies (continued)
NameAward Balls
Rory Finn [24449]D/P 3rd 4
Adrian Brown [03399]D/P 4th 4

Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Rory Finn [24449] 11 42 1
2 Kevin Cooke [06122] 26 40 1
3 Roger Bullivant [18259] 19 40 1
4 John Lowey [02913] 26 40 1
5 Stephen Grey [01906] 10 38 1
6 Ryan Iredale [26769] 3 38 1
7 Brae Dawson [23188] 5 38 1
8 Anthony Rutkowski [15444] 2 37 1
9 Anthony Marr [11287] 3 37 1
10 Howard Henderson [06627] 24 37 1
11 James Dummett [08312] 24 37 1
12 Ian Thomson [10608] 19 36 1
13 Vas Schejnin [01762] 10 36 1
14 Peter Coulter [04061] 18 36 1
15 Colin Dean [29079] 20 36 1
16 Jon Hilton [13430] 11 36 1
17 Dwayne Bannon-Harrison (from Callala) 8 36 1
18 Mark Scruse [00140] 22 35 1
19 Liam Sulley [21519] 4 35 1
20 Peter McPherson [07117] 24 35 1
21 Leslie Jones [08725] 21 35 1
22 Terrence McLafferty [04334] 24 35 1
23 Jason Frack [08120] 7 35 1
24 Charles Salmon [07845] 15 35 1
25 Michael King [13717] 11 35 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

26 Rodney Carpenter [29086] 5 34 1
27 Dylan Matheson [02907] 10 34 1
28 Robert Wilkinson [07151] 23 34 1
29 BRANKO ZEC (from Royal Canberra GC) 10 34 1
30 Ken Collis [08393] 15 34 1
31 Brock Holden [11645] 4 34 1
32 Adrian Brown [03399] 15 34 1
33 John Tetley (from Shoalhaven Heads) 2 34 1
34 Christopher Kennedy [02031] 35 33 1
35 Darrell Nicholson [01956] 24 33 1


